EARLOBE x1/x2/x3

HELIX x1/x2/x3

FORWARD HELIX x1/x2/x3
FLAT/SCAPHA x1/x2/x3
ROOK-DAITH-SNUG-CONCH
TRAGUS

INDUSTRIAL

EYEBROW x1/x2

NOSTRIL x1/x2

SEPTUM

NAVEL
MEDUSA-LIP-LABRET
SMILEY-TONGUE

NIPPLE x1/x2

GENITAL x1/x2

SURFACE
MICRODERMAL x1/x2/x3
MICRODERMAL removal
EAR STRETCHING
OTHER FACIAL/BODY STRETCHING
GENITAL STRETCHING
JEWELRY CHANGE
DOWNSIZE

CHECK-UP

Please be aware that the prices listed below
are piercing fee only and that the jewellery or
aftercare products are not included in this

price.

Prices shown are in € (eur)

Dare2Wear
Classic Glamour

35/60/90
50/90/120
50/90/120
50/90/120

50

50

60

50/90

50/90

50

50

50

50

50/90

100/185

90 incl. base
90/145/185 incl. base
20

10

15

20

10 -free if ours-
Price of jewellery
Always free




